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Chair Debbie Thompson, Polk County 
Living Well Track 4141 Hwy 8 East 
 Mena, AR 71953 
 479-234-6419 
 dougdeb@exede.net  
 
Ex-Officio Cheryl Stewart, Crawford County 
  4318 Hwy. 348 
 Rudy, AR  72952 
 479-461-7381 
 c.d.stewart4848@att.net  
 
Secretary Bernadette Freigy, Sharp County 
 1588 Arkansas Hwy 175 
 Hardy, AR 72542 
 870-966-4940  
 bfreigy@centurytel.net   
 
Treasurer Carolyn Morris, Yell County 
 P. O. box 275 
 Danville, AR  72833 
 479-495-2636 (home) 
 479-495-1133 (cell) 
 camorris@arkwest.com  
 
Parliamentarian  Kaye Green, Cleveland County  
 770 Moores Church Road 
 Rison, AR 71665 
 870-325-7463 Home 
 870-692-5695 Cell 
 kayegreen@yahoo.com  
 
Awards/ A Better Deborah Teague, Lawrence County 
You Track Classes 135 Hwy 67 
 Alicia, AR 72410 
 870-637-2191 
 debjteague@yahoo.com  
 
Craft Exhibits Peggy Barnett, Garland County 
 308 Pullman 
 Hot Springs, AR 71901 
 501-623-9592 
  
 Janie Woods, Garland County 
 101 Patrick Lee Ct. 
 Hot Springs, AR  71913 
 501-463-0065 
 janiewoods74@yahoo.com  
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Memorial Table Lawana Stone, White County 
 764 Smith Rd. 
 Searcy, AR 72143 
 501-514-0013 
 lawanastone@gmail.com 
 
Cultural Arts/ Aleese Oliver-Nichols, Saline County 
Centerpieces 789 Jake Dr. 
 Bauxite, AR 72011 
 501-840-1110 
 Aleese51@gmail.com 
 
Registration Betty J. Davis, Johnson County  
 711 N.C.7712 
 Ozone, AR 72854 
 479-292-3410  
 bettyjdavis2968@gmail.com 
 
Silent Auction Charlene Dixon, Cleveland County 
 730 Brushy Creek Rd. 
 Rison, AR 71665  
 870-357-2356 H 
 870-489-4177 C 
 jrmclpn@yahopo.com  
  
Creative Skills Karla Wadley, Lawrence County 
 110 W. Poplar 
 Walnut Ridge, AR 72476 
 870-623-1434 
 karladwadley@sbcglobal.net   
 
 Lacy Flory, Washington County 
 262 Kelsey Lane 
 Farmington, AR 72476  
 479-790-9658 
 Laflory25@gmail.com  
  
Leadership Track Eva Marie Pearson, Cleveland County 
Classes 219 Monk Road 
 Pine Bluff, AR 71602 
 870-692-2978 
 epearson1960@yahoo.com 
  
Staging & Mary Ann & Joe Carroll, Randolph County 
Equipment 4803 Hwy 328 West 
 Maynard, AR 72444 
 870-647-2266 
 maryannecarroll64@yahoo.com  
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 Sue & Matt Fair, Randolph County 
 1707 Northside Rd. 
 Maynard, AR 72444 
 870-897-5349 
 msfair1949@gmail.com    
 
Bingo/Talent Night Darlene Holliday, Montgomery County 
 5277 Hwy 270 E Lot 3 
 Mt. Ida, AR 71957 
 870-867-4155 
 darleneholliday95@yahoo.com  
 
Memorial Video Karen Bell Fox, Cleveland County 
 5120 Hwy, 212 
 Rison, AR 71665 
 870-325-7238 (home) 
 870-692-4097 (cell) 
 karenbellfoxaehc@yahoo.com  
   
Associate Professor Dr. Laura Hendrix, LRSO 
Personal Finance and 2301 S. University 
Consumer Economics Little Rock, AR 72204 
AEHC Advisor 501-671-2170 
 lhendrix@uaex.edu 
 
Committee Triston Bolton, Crawford County 
Advisor FCS Agent  
 105 Pointer Trail West 
 Van Buren, AR 72956 
 479-471-3216 
 tbolton@uaex.edu   
 
FCS Program Tech Rachael Price, LRSO 
Facebook 2301 S. University Ave. 
 Little Rock, AR 72204 
 501-671-2207 
 rprice@uaex.edu 
 
EHC Administrative Melody Curtis, LRSO 
Specialist 2301 South University Ave. 
 Little Rock, AR 72204 
 501-671-2012 
 501-671-2323 fax 
 mcurtis@uaex.edu  
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